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NASSAU COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION 
 

2024 Meetings and Hearing Dates 
 

Adopted on 10/5/2023 
Revised on 4/11/2024 

 
 

General Meetings and Hearings Location:  Unless otherwise noted, NCPC hearings will be held in 
the Legislative Chambers at the Theodore Roosevelt Executive & Legislative Building, located at 
1550 Franklin Ave., Mineola, N.Y. 11501. (Work Sessions to be held in the Minority Caucus Room) 
 
Update: The previously scheduled May 23, 2024 NCPC hearing will now take place on May 30, 
2024, at 10:00 AM (8:45 AM work session).  
 
Note:  Times are approximate 
 
 

DAY DATE WORK SESSION 
GENERAL MEETINGS 

AND HEARINGS 

Thursday January 11, 2024 8:45 AM 10:00 AM 

Thursday February 1, 2024 8:45 AM 10:00 AM 

Thursday February 29, 2024 8:45 AM 10:00 AM 

Thursday March 21, 2024 8:45 AM 10:00 AM 

Thursday April 11, 2024 8:45 AM 10:00 AM 

Thursday May 2, 2024 8:45 AM 10:00 AM 

Thursday May 23, 2024 8:45 AM 10:00 AM 

Thursday May 30, 2024 8:45 AM 10:00 AM 

Thursday June 20, 2024 8:45 AM 10:00 AM 

Thursday July 18, 2024 8:45 AM 10:00 AM 

Thursday August 15, 2024 8:45 AM 10:00 AM 

Thursday September 5, 2024 8:45 AM 10:00 AM 

Thursday September 26, 2024 8:45 AM 10:00 AM 

Tuesday October 22, 2024 8:45 AM 10:00 AM 

Thursday November 14, 2024 8:45 AM 10:00 AM 

Thursday December 12, 2024 8:45 AM 10:00 AM 

 


